
2017 GJSA Round Up Show
Last Name First Name County 4-H/ Grade PLACING

DIV 1, HEAT 1 FFA
Dean Maelee Crisp 4-H 5 XX

Garmon Paislee Upson 4-H 5 XX
McClure Cohen Joel Jackson 4-H 5 5

Kelly Bree Mitchell 4-H 5 7
DIV 1, HEAT 2

Dean Maddie Crisp 4-H 7 3
Nemcovic Cooper Lafayette, FL FFA 7 6
Lamberth Trace Mitchell 4-H 8 2

Page Savannah West Jackson Middle FFA 8 1 Div Champ
Saucier Rusian Forrest 4-H 8 XX
Walker McKenna Dodge Co. 4-H 8 4

DIV 2, HEAT 1
Freeman Tanner Franklin FFA 9 3
McClain Grace Habersham FFA 9 5
Putnam Annabelle Perry High FFA 9 6
Smith Logan Stephens FFA 9 9

DIV 2, HEAT 2
Beville LeAnn Berrien 4-H 10 2
Brody Madison Peach Co. FFA 10 XX

Ertzberger Austin Franklin FFA 10 1 Div Champ
McDaniel Brent Gordon 4-H 10 8

Smith Casadi Stephens FFA 10 4
Snow Brandon Newton NCAA FFA 10 7

DIV 3, HEAT 1
Breaux Hailey Perry High FFA 11 9

Bronson Kennan Dodge Co. FFA 11 XX
Cadenhead Frankie Perry High FFA 11 XX

Culp Carter Commerce City FFA 11 XX
Dalton Shelby Banks Co. FFA 11 10

Mitcham Kade Eastside FFA 11 8
Woodard Will Morgan FFA 11 4

DIV 3, HEAT 2
Anderson Janna Elbert FFA 12 6
Armour Fisher Banks Co. FFA 12 XX
Beasley Blaze Pelham High FFA 12 1 Div Champ Supreme
Dorsey Allison Coffee FFA 12 XX

Dyer Brett Dade 4-H 12 2
DIV 3, HEAT 3

Foster Brody Perry High FFA 12 7
Lamberth Sydney Mitchell 4-H 12 3
McClain Justin Habersham FFA 12 5

Smith Bryce Coffee FFA 12 XX



Class 1
Bree Kellie D001 3/1/2016 SIMMENTAL 3

Shelby Dalton D12 3/4/2016 SIMMENTAL 1
Bryce Smith 11D 4/7/2016 SIMMENTAL 2

Class 2
Frankie Cadenhead D112E 8/6/2016 SIMMENTAL 3
Maddie Dean 6060 9/7/2016 SIMMENTAL 1 Grand

Grace McClain 126D 9/8/2016 SIMMENTAL 2 Res.Grand
Will Woodard D634 9/10/2016 SIMMENTAL 4

Class 3
Brent McDaniel 53D 10/2/2016 SIMMENTAL 3

Cooper Nemcovic D936 10/14/2016 SIMMENTAL 2
Shelby Dalton D14 10/15/2016 SIMMENTAL 1
Class 4
Janna Anderson D681 12/15/2016 SIMMENTAL 1

Class 5
Logan Smith 32E 2/2/2017 SIMMENTAL 1
Class 6

Savannah Page 056D 3/5/2016 High % 1
Casadi Smith D692 5/15/2016 High % 2
Class 7
Grace McClain 621D 9/4/2016 High % 6

Cooper Nemcovic D906 9/6/2016 High% 5
Austin Ertzberger 328D 9/7/2016 High % 4
Justin McClain 616D 9/8/2016 High % 7
LeAnn Beville 632D 9/8/2016 High % 2
Brett Dyer D600 9/16/2016 High % 3
Blaze Beasley D916 9/18/2016 High % 1 Grand Supreme

Paislee Garmon 665D 9/22/2016 High % 8
Class 8
Fisher Armour 85D 10/15/2016 High % 4
Trace Lamberth D101 10/18/2016 High % 1 Res.Grand Res. Supreme
Brody Foster BF119D 11/9/2016 High % 3

Cohen Joel McClure D5 11/18/2016 High % 2
Class 9

McKenna Walker 6140D 3/22/2016 Low % 1
Class 10
Hailey Breaux 161D 9/1/2016 Low % 2
Justin McClain D692 9/7/2016 Low % 1 Grand
Kade Mitcham 765D 9/10/2016 Low % 3
Bree Kelley 657D 9/20/2016 Low % 4

Annabell Putman 162D 9/30/2016 Low % 5
Class 11
 Carter Culp 123D 10/27/2016 Low % 3

Brandon Snow 33D 11/4/2016 Low % 4
Sydney Lamberth D78 11/5/2016 Low % 1 Res.Grand
Tanner Freeman 57D 12/10/2016 Low % 2


	Showmanship
	Heifers

